Double-hesitation Mitchell

Pocklington Bridge Club
Friday 27 March 2015

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Penny & David Jamieson
Jane & Keith Freeman
= Andu Dixon & Maggie Hicks
= Eileen & Ken Grandison
Elaine Stubbings & David Maultby
Peggie Potter & Janet Stirk
Julia Popplewell & lan Robson
Shirley Gent & Nora Dixon
Sylvia Hanson & Ann Uppington

10th  Andy Gomersall & Stephen Down
11th Lorraine & Peter Thirsk

61.31%
55.95%
55.73%
55.73%
54.17%
50.60%
50.00%
48.21%
47.02%
39.29%
32.81%

Pair 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9 1011 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Total Score

10 0

3 Eileen & Ken Grandison 31222 3 2 6 58 8 8 7 00358 3 1 8 8 8 6 107 5573%
4 Andu Dixon & Maggie Hicks 3 4 5 8 4 8 4 8 41 1 7 2 4 35 3 8 6 6 2 0 6 107 5573%
5 Lorraine & Peter Thirsk 6 7 0 001 6 1505541 00O0O06 12 2516 63 32.81%
6 Sylvia Hanson & Ann Uppington 0 1 8 2 7 3 27 3 6 1 453 036 26 8 2 79 47.02%
7 Elaine Stubbings & David Maultby 8 8 7 2 7 06 37 18 8 6 53022251 9 54.17%
8 Andy Gomersall & Stephen Down 2 1 8 6 07 2 06 00027 453506 2 66 39.29%
9 Peggie Potter & Janet Stirk 8 7 0 46 06 23 25116 4 85 6 6 3 2 85 50.60%
10 Jane & Keith Freeman 01 3 6 6 56 8 2 47 7 0 4 4 2 7 6 6 3 7 94 55.95%
11 Penny & David Jamieson 5 7 6 4 2 8 0 4 06 1 5 8 8 8 8 2 6 2 6 7 103 6131%
12 Shirley Gent & Nora Dixon 8 7 5 0 4 3 6 1 8 4 7 8 0 3 2526 002 81 48.21%
13 Julia Popplewell & lan Robson 5 4 3 2 8 1 8 338 4 42 3557 06 2 1 84 50.00%



Board 1 Non  Vul Board 2 NS Vul
Score Rank Score Rank
NS EW Contract By  Tricks NS EW NS EW NS EW Contract By  Tricks NS EW NS EW
1 7 1 7
3 11 3H W 7 100 3 5 3 11 1D N 10 130 1 7
4 13 4H W 8 100 3 5 4 13 2N N 9 150 4 4
5 8 3S S 9 140 6 2 5 8 4H S 10 620 7 1
6 9 3S S 7 100 0 8 6 9 1D N 10 130 1 7
12 10 3S S 10 170 8 0 12 10 4H S 10 620 7 1
Board 4 All Vul Board 5 NS Vul
Score Rank Score Rank
NS EW Contract By  Tricks NS EW NS EW NS EW Contract By  Tricks NS EW NS EW
1 6 1 6
4 12 4H w 8 200 8 0 4 12 1S S 7 80 4 4
5 7 4H E 10 620 0 8 5 7 3s* S 7 500 0 8
10 3 1D E 6 100 6 2 10 3 IN w 5 100 6 2
11 9 1D E 8 90 4 4 11 9 IN w 6 50 2 6
13 8 1D E 9 110 2 6 13 8 2N w 5 150 8 0
Board 7 All Vul Board 8 Non  Vul
Score Rank Score Rank
NS EW Contract By  Tricks NS EW NS EW NS EW Contract By  Tricks NS EW NS EW
1 13 1 13
3 9 1H S 11 200 2 6 3 9 3N S 9 400 6 2
5 6 4H S 10 620 6 2 5 6 4s S 9 50 1 7
10 8 4H S 10 620 6 2 10 8 3N N 12 490 8 0
11 4 2H S 9 140 0 8 11 4 3D N 9 110 4 4
12 7 4H S 10 620 6 2 12 7 3C S 8 50 1 7
Board 10 All Vul Board 11 Non  Vul
Score Rank Score Rank
NS EW Contract By  Tricks NS EW NS EW NS EW Contract By  Tricks NS EW NS EW
1 12 1 12
3 8 3N S 13 720 8 0 3 8 3N S 10 430 8 0
4 10 4S N 12 680 4 4 4 10 3N S 8 50 1 7
5 13 7S* N 12 200 0 8 5 13 3N S 9 400 5 3
9 7 3N S 10 630 2 6 9 7 3N S 9 400 5 3
11 6 4S N 13 710 6 2 11 6 3N N 8 50 1 7

Board 3 EW Vul
Score Rank
NS EW Contract By  Tricks NS EW NS EW
1 7
3 11 2D S 8 90 2 6
4 13 4S w 9 100 5 3
5 8 5D* S 7 800 0 8
6 9 4s W 8 200 8 0
12 10 4S W 9 100 5 3
Board 6 EW Vul
Score Rank
NS EW Contract By  Tricks NS EW NS EW
1 6
4 12 2C N 9 110 5 3
5 7 3C S 8 50 1 7
10 3 2C S 9 110 5 3
11 9 2N S 8 120 8 0
13 8 3S S 8 50 1 7
Board 9 EW Vul
Score Rank
NS EW Contract By  Tricks NS EW NS EW
1 13
3 9 2N N 9 150 5 3
5 6 1IN N 9 150 5 3
10 8 2S N 8 110 2 6
11 4 3N S 7 100 0 8
12 7 IN N 10 180 8 0
Board 12 NS Vul
Score Rank
NS EW Contract By  Tricks NS EW NS EW
1 12
3 8 IN w 5 100 8 0
4 10 IN w 6 50 1 7
5 13 2C N 8 90 5 3
9 7 IN w 6 50 1 7
11 6 2C N 8 90 5 3



Board 13 All Vul Board 14 Non  Vul
Score Rank Score Rank
NS EW Contract By  Tricks NS EW NS EW NS EW Contract By  Tricks NS EW NS EW
1 11 1 11
3 7 4S W 9 100 7 1 3 7 S5N* S 10 100 0 8
4 9 2S W 7 100 7 1 4 9 2N S 8 120 2 6
8 6 2S w 8 110 2 6 8 6 3N S 10 430 7 1
10 13 2N N 5 300 0 8 10 13 2N S 10 180 4 4
12 5 2H S 7 100 4 4 12 5 3N S 10 430 7 1
Board 16 EW Vul Board 17 Non  Vul
Score Rank Score Rank
NS EW Contract By  Tricks NS EW NS EW NS EW Contract By  Tricks NS EW NS EW
1 10 1 10
3 6 1C N 6 50 3 5 3 6 3N E 8 50 5 3
4 8 IN N 6 50 3 5 4 8 3N E 8 50 5 3
5 11 2H w 8 110 0 8 5 11 4s w 11 450 0 8
7 13 IN N 7 90 6 2 7 13 3N E 8 50 5 3
9 12 IN N 8 120 8 0 9 12 3N E 8 50 5 3
Board 19 EW  Vul Board 20 All Vul
Score Rank Score Rank
NS EW Contract By  Tricks NS EW NS EW NS EW Contract By  Tricks NS EW NS EW
1 9 1 9
3 13 S5H N 9 100 3 5 3 13 5C E 11 600 1 7
4 7 5C w 9 200 8 0 4 7 4D w 11 150 6 2
5 10 5C W 10 100 6 2 5 10 5C E 11 600 1 7
6 12 S5H N 9 100 3 5 6 12 2C E 11 150 6 2
8 11 5C* W 11 750 0 8 8 11 2C E 11 150 6 2
Board 22 EW  Vul Board 23 All Vul
Score Rank Score Rank
NS EW Contract By  Tricks NS EW NS EW NS EW Contract By  Tricks NS EW NS EW
3 12 3D S 10 130 8 0 3 12 4D N 10 130 8 0
4 6 5D S 9 100 2 6 4 6 4s N 6 400 0 8
5 9 5D S 9 100 2 6 5 9 3D S 9 110 5 3
7 10 5D S 9 100 2 6 7 10 3D N 9 110 5 3
8 1 8 1
13 11 3D S 9 110 6 2 13 11 5D S 10 100 2 6

Board 15 NS Vul
Score Rank
NS EW Contract By  Tricks NS EW NS EW
1 11
3 7 3H N 7 200 0 8
4 9 2N S 7 100 4 4
8 6 3H N 8 100 4 4
10 13 3H S 8 100 4 4
12 5 1IN N 7 90 8 0
Board 18 NS Vul
Score Rank
NS EW Contract By  Tricks NS EW NS EW
1 10
3 6 2C E 8 90 8 0
4 8 2D N 6 200 3 5
5 11 3D N 5 400 0 8
7 13 2S S 6 200 3 5
9 12 2S S 7 100 6 2
Board 21 NS Vul
Score Rank
NS EW Contract By  Tricks NS EW NS EW
1 9
3 13 3H N 10 170 8 0
4 7 4C E 9 50 6 2
5 10 2H S 7 100 2 6
6 12 2H S 7 100 2 6
8 11 3H N 8 100 2 6
Board 24 Non  Vul
Score Rank
NS EW Contract By  Tricks NS EW NS EW
3 12 1S S 6 50 6 2
4 6 IN N 6 50 6 2
5 9 IN N 6 50 6 2
7 10 2N S 6 100 1 7
8 1
13 11 2D N 6 100 1 7



